112000048927

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
<u>_</u>				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Business Entry Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000222405430

02/2012=6662-862***125.00

12 APR -9 PM 3: 59
SECSELLARY OF STATE
SECSELLARY OF STATE

B. BOSTICK

APR 1 0 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co		. /	
SUBJE		Aspe	a Market	ting
The enc	losed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are sub	amitted for filing	
		_	_	
Please r	eturn an corresp	condence concerning this matter	- 7 /	\wedge 1
_		Charles	Kobert (Comps
			ame of Person A Carke rm/Company	rting
	/- 2		rm/Company	
-	20			
	A	Hamonte	Springs	FL 3270
_	Ch	E-mail address: (to be used for l	ert Com	650 Gmail
For furt	her information Name	concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning this matter, please can be concerned to the concerning th	/ /	-8693 e Number
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
] \$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Ce (additional copy is enclosed) Ce	60.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy diditional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	APR -9 FN 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
A Spen Marketing LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Compan," L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
536 Oakhurst St Altamonte Spring Fl 32701	SAme				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)					
The name and the Florida street address of the reg Name Name Florida street address Florida street address City, State, City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to accomplete perfect the proper and complete perfect.	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL Total Septiment of process for the above stated limited acceptificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all				
accept the obligations of my position as registe	red agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
Preside Afmarm	Charles Combs M 536 Dakhunst St AltAmonte Spains Pl 32701
	AND PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
(Use attachment if necessary)	FLORE ST.
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da (If an effective date is listed, the date must be s to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	ate of filing: ÖPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



February 22, 2012

CHARLES ROBERT COMBS 536 OAKHURST STREET ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

SUBJECT: ASPEN MARKETING Ref. Number: W12000010427

We have received your document for ASPEN MARKETING and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the designation "L.L.C.," "LLC," "L.C.," or "LC," or the words "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY," or "LIMITED COMPANY." Please amend the name of your entity accordingly.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

You must insert the letters "MGRM" beside the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" beside the name and address of each manager listed in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 712A00007686